
Department of Nursing and Allied Health 

  Nursing Faculty Contact Information 
Fall 2022 

Professor’s Name Phone Number Email  

Ms. Melody Armstrong 823-2929 marmstrong@nsu.edu 

Ms. Tonya Bowers* 823-9013 tpbowers@nsu.edu 

Ms. Ari Cuffee* 823-9013 alcuffee@nsu.edu 

Ms. Michele Davis* 823-9013 mddavis@nsu.edu 

Ms. Corasha Dent* 823-9013 cldent@nsu.edu 

Dr. Lydia Figueroa 278-2638 lfigureoa@nsu.edu 

Dr. Mildred Fuller 823-2366 mkfuller@nsu.edu 

Dr. Rosalyn Gardiner 823-9082 rvgardiner@nsu.edu 

Ms. Desma Lans 823-2205 dblans@nsu.edu 

Ms. Sandra J. Olanitori 823-8539 sjolanitori@nsu.edu 

Dr. Julie Rogers 823-2666 jarogers@nsu.edu 

Dr. Lisa Scott 823-9016 ljscott@nsu.edu 

Ms. Angela Sledge 823-9013 asledge@nsu.edu 

Dr. Felisa Smith 823-9020 fasmith@nsu.edu 

Dr. Aretha Thurman, Director 823-9410 athurman@nsu.edu 

*Adjunct Faculty 


